
Judge's Signatures

Xcel Bronze And Silver North State 2022
Meet Results
Apr 22-24, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2022 5:41 PM

Women / XS / JrB1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Brandt257
WOGA

9.800 9.700 9.2009.650 38.350
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Neve Widdison468
All Stars Unlimited

9.500 9.550 9.3009.500 37.850
3 3 3T 1T 2 

2 

Sofie Rouse573
AcroTex Gymnastics

9.600 9.400 8.8509.600 37.450
2 6T 2 5 3 

3 

Blakeley Jurgens309
Elevate Gymnastics

9.300 9.450 9.3009.150 37.200
5 4T 7T 1T 4 

4 

Eliana Firestein565
AcroTex Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.0009.500 37.050
6 9T 3T 4 5 

5 

Kinsley Young539
All 4

9.200 9.900 8.7008.800 36.600
7 1 12T 7T 6 

6 

Mia Garrity568
AcroTex Gymnastics

9.350 9.450 8.8008.700 36.300
4 4T 14 6 7 

7 

Lily Leonard155
Precision

9.100 9.200 8.7009.100 36.100
9 12T 9T 7T 8 

8 

Grace Ojih159
Precision

8.950 9.200 8.5009.250 35.900
11 12T 5 10T 9 

9 

Dev DeLeon401
AcroTex GT

8.850 9.400 8.4009.200 35.850
12 6T 6 12 10 

10 

Abby Lane425
Olympo

9.150 9.300 8.5008.800 35.750
8 9T 12T 10T 11 

11 

Parker Kalmes569
AcroTex Gymnastics

8.800 9.400 8.3009.150 35.650
13 6T 7T 13 12 

12 

Annie Child418
Waxahachie

9.000 8.650 8.6009.000 35.250
10 14 11 9 13 

13 

Tatum Smith497
IEG

8.650 9.300 7.8009.100 34.850
14 9T 9T 14 14 

14 
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